



14	HANDLE	304	1
13	LOCK DEVICE	304	1
12	STEM	316	1
11	STEM NUT	304	1
10	SPRING WASHER	304	1
9	GLAND NUT	304	1
8	STEM PACKING	PTFE	1
7	THRUST WASHER	PTFE	1
6	JOINT GASKET	PTFE	1
5	CAP	CF8M	1
4	BALL	CF8M	1
3	BALL SEAT	PTFE/TMR1600®	2
2	BODY	CF8M	1
1	HANDLE COVER	PLASTIC	1
NO.	NAME	MATERIAL	Q' TY

SIZE	d	L	H	W	E	F	G
1/4	9.2	60	54	110	28	14	M5X0.8
3/8	12.8	60	55	110	28	14	M5X0.8
1/2	15	75	58	115	28	14	M5X0.8
3/4	20	80	61	115	35	22	M6X1.0
1	25	90	77	128	35	22	M6X1.0
1 1/4	32	110	81	128	38	24	M6X1.0
1 1/2	38	120	90	155	38	24	M6X1.0
2	50	140	108	155	38	24	M6X1.0

2-Pce Full Bore DIN 3202 M3 ball Valve

NTC-2006-M3